19000151443

Office Use Only



700330237097

GISOUR SEES UN OF STATE SECRETARING OF STATE

2019 JUN 17 AM 19: 53

D

9 JUN 17 PM 1- 27

JUN 1 8 2019

k. Brumbley

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

2

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 810898 8276695
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT: \$125.00
ORDER DATE : June 17, 2019
ORDER TIME : 3:41 PM
ORDER NO. : 810898-005
CUSTOMER NO: 8276695
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: 2019 YAMAHA LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen - EXT. 62974
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	iling Section on of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	2019 Vamaha LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	_
The enclosed Art	rticles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Morgan McWilliam	5
	Firm/Company	
	99 (anai Center PIZ Ste 400 Address)
	Alexandria, UA 22319 City/State and Zip Code	
	ticadmin @ accapitalpartn E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	ers. Com
For further informa	nation concerning this matter, please call:	
Mo	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	-
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing F	Certificate of Status — Certified Copy — Certifica (additional copy is enclosed) — Certified	Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
	2019	Vama	ha LLC	
(Must cont			ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limi	ited Liability Company is	;
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:
99 (ana Str Alexor	1 Center PI 400 Win VA ZZ	<u>z</u>	99 conal co	enter PIZ 900 in va 22319
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	cannot serve as its own	Registered Age		n individual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	l agent are:		
	Corporation Service	e Company		
	 	Name		-
	1201 Hays Street			
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box NO	L acceptable)	-
	Tallahassee	F <u>L</u>	32301	_
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered of place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr am familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes re ligations of my position Corporation Serv	pintment as regis elating to the pro- as registered age ce Company	tered agent and agree to to per and complete performent as provided for in Cha	act in this capacity. I nance of my duties, and I
	Regist	ered Agent's Sig	nature (REQUIRED)	Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President
		(00)		

(CONTINUED)

EDID JUN 17 AN 9: 53
TALLAHASSEE TLORIDA

	uthorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Ma		Mar 0
MGR		10 mas Campbell 99 canal confec piz #-900 Alexandra VA 22319
<u>AMB</u>	[2	Payford Ballord 99 range Center PIZ #200 Alexandra VA 22319
_Amb	<u>e</u>	Dawn Ballard 99 Can al Center P12 # 400 Alxandra UA 22314
	ent if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is less of filing.) If the date insert	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sp ted in this block does not no we date on the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less of filing.) If the date insert cument's effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be sp ted in this block does not no we date on the Department	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less of filing.) If the date insert nument's effective CLE VI: Other pro-	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not not determine the date on the Department ovisions, if any.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records.
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less of filing.) If the date insert cument's effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spated in this block does not not educate on the Department ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a metal This document is executed a management of the content of the con	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)